
 
POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL COUNCIL OF VICTORIA Inc  

HMO Managers Committee 
 

Meeting Schedule for 2020 
 
 

Venue: PMCV Training Room, Level 8, 533 Little Lonsdale St, Melbourne  

Time: 11am –1pm 

 

 Meeting 1/2020,  Wednesday 12 February  

 Meeting 2/2020,  Wednesday 15 April  

 Meeting 3/2020,  Wednesday 8 July  

 Meeting 4/2020,  Wednesday 23 September  

 Meeting 5/2020,  Wednesday 2 December (time TBC) 

 

2019 Public Holidays 

 New Year’s Day Wednesday 1 January 

 Australia Day Monday 27 January 

 Labour Day  Monday 9 March 

 Good Friday  Friday 10 April 

 Easter Monday Monday 13 April 

 ANZAC Day  Saturday 25 April 

 Queen’s birthday  Monday 8 June 

 ALF Grand Final TBC 

 Melbourne Cup Tuesday 3 November 

 Christmas Day Friday 25 December 

 Boxing Day  Saturday 26 December 
 
 

2019 VIC School Term Dates 

 TERM 1  Wednesday 29 January to Friday 27 March 

 TERM 2  Tuesday 14 April to Friday 26 June 

 TERM 3  Monday 13 July to Friday 18 September 

 TERM 4  Monday 5 October to Friday 18 December 

 


